
 

 

Seabreeze Wrestling Schedule (2024-25) 
DAY DATE OPPONENT V/JV/G LOCATION TIMEs 

Thursday TBA Parent Meeting ALL 7-105 6pm - 7pm 

Tuesday 12 Nov. 2024 First Day of Practice Boys/Girls Wrestling room 4pm – 5:45/6pm 

Mon.- Fri. 18-29 Nov. 2024 Wrestle–offs ALL Wrestling room 4pm – 5:45/6pm 

Friday 6 Dec. 2024 Barbara Pill - Round Robin V/JV Bayside H. S. WI-9:30am W-10:30am 

Saturday 7 Dec. 2024 Barbara Pill - IBT V Bayside H. S. WI-8:30am W-9:30am 

Thursday 12 Dec. 2024 New Smyrna V/JV/G New Smyrna WI-5:30pm W-6:30pm 

Saturday 4 Jan. 2024 District Duals V/JV/G Winter Springs TBA 

Saturday 11 Jan. 2025 Skylar White G Space Coast H.S. ?? 

Tuesday 14 Jan. 2025 Pine Ridge V/JV/Girls Pine Ridge WI-6pm W-7pm 

Thursday 16 Jan. 2025 Mainland (in-school) V/JV/Girls Home WI-1:30pm W-2:30pm 

Friday  17 Jan. 2025 Viper Classic V/JV Space Coast H.S. WI-1:30pm W-3pm 

Saturday  18 Jan. 2025 Viper Classic V/JV Space Coast H.S. WI-8am W-9:30am 

Thursday 23 Jan. 2025 *Pine Ridge (Senior Night) V/JV/Girls Home WI-6pm W-7pm 

Saturday 25 Jan. 2025  G   

Wednesday 29 Jan. 2025 Deltona (Senior Night) V/JV/G Deltona WI-5pm W-6pm 

Friday 31 Jan. 2025 Flagler Rotary V FPC WI-12pm W-2pm 

Saturday 1 Feb. 2025 Flagler Rotary V FPC WI-8am W-9am 

Wednesday 5 Feb. 20-24 DeLand (Senior Night) V/JV/G DeLand WI-5pm W-6pm 

Saturday 8 Feb. 2025 5 Star Conference (IBT) V Deltona (WI-8am W-10:30am)? 

Tuesday 10-15 Feb. 2025 District Girls   

Thursday 20 Feb. 2025 District Boys New Smyrna H.S. TBA 

Friday 21 Fe. 2025 Region Girls Bay High School TBA 

Saturday  22 Feb. 2025 Region Girls Bay High School TBA 

Friday 28 Feb. 2025 Region Boys Lincoln High School TBA 

Saturday 1 March 2025 Region Boys Lincoln High School TBA 

Wednesday 5 March 2025 State Packet/Roll Around B/G Silver Spur Arena 5:30pm – 7:30pm 

Thursday 6 March 2025 State B/G Silver Spur Arena WI-12pm W-1:30pm 

Friday 7 March 2025 State B/G Silver Spur Arena WI-8am W-9:15am 

Saturday 8 March 2025 State B/G Silver Spur Arena WI-8am W-9:30am 
 
* Senior Night 
 
Head Coach:                 
Paul Shuler                                     
phshuler@volusia.k12.fl.us    Principal:       
               Tucker Harris 
Athletic Director:                           tharris@volusia.k12.fl.us  
Anthony Campanella              

(386) 258- 4674 ext. 54652 

acampane@volusia.k12.fl.us  
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WEIGHT CLASSES 

 

106        100 

113        105 

120        110 

126        115 

132        120 

138        125 

144        130 

150        135 

157        140 

165        145 

175        155 

190        170 

215        190 

285        235 


